
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 115.0

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 110.0

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.0 105.0

4 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 100.0

5 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 100.0

6 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 100.0

7 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 95.0

8 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 95.0

9 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 114.0 90.0

10 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.6 85.0

11 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 107.0 80.0

12 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 80.0

13 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.2 70.0

14 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 109.4 55.0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 220.0

2 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.0 210.0

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 205.0

4 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 200.0

5 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 190.0

6 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 190.0

7 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 170.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 107.0 170.0

9 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 170.0

10 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 165.0

11 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.2 150.0

12 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 114.0 150.0

13 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.6 125.0

14 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 109.4 95.0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 135.0

2 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 130.0

3 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 125.0

4 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 125.0

5 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.0 120.0

6 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 115.0

7 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 115.0

8 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 107.0 105.0

9 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 105.0

10 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 100.0

11 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 114.0 95.0

12 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.2 80.0

13 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 109.4 80.0

14 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.6 80.0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 445.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.0 435.0 8

3 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 435.0 6

4 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 430.0 4

5 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 430.0 2

6 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 415.0 1

7 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 380.0 0

8 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 370.0 0

9 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 107.0 355.0 0

10 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 350.0 0

11 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 114.0 335.0 0

12 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.2 300.0 0

13 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.6 290.0 0

14 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 109.4 230.0 0

Women's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 KYLIEGH SPENCER Basehor Linwood 106.0 4.104

7 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.6 3.917

8 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 110.0 3.909

9 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 112.0 3.884

17 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.8 3.779

22 Kyleah Kimbrough Pittsburg High School 114.0 3.64

37 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 107.0 3.458

47 Ryan Essex Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 3.333

50 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 107.0 3.318

63 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 112.0 3.125

74 GRACIE COLMAR Basehor Linwood 114.0 2.939

86 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 107.2 2.799



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

94 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 113.6 2.553

107 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 109.4 2.102


